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The mission of Einstein Schools is 
to nurture students to be 
academically STRONG as well as 
socially and emotionally resilient. 

 

 
 

Einstein:  Sarah T. Reed High School Email Directory as of 10/01/2020 

 

Leadership 

Last Name First Name Email Address Position Room 

Monk D’Lacie dlacie_monk@einsteincharterschools.org Co-Principal Office 

Torres Jose jose_torres@einsteincharterschools.org Co-Principal Office 

Staff 

Last Name First Name Email Address Position Room 

Alvarez Naydi naydi_alvarez@einsteincharterschools.org Secretary Office 

Bagneris Christine christine_bagneris@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 187F 

Bailey Brandon brandon_bailey@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 150 

Bell Glenn glenn_bell@einsteincharterschools.org MATL N/A 

Combs James james_combs@einsteincharterschools.org Behavior Interventionist 109 

Cooper Joseph joseph_cooper@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 118 

Davis Delwin delwin_davis@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 154C 

Davis Taylor taylor_davis@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 126 

Eden Lance lance_eden@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 137 

Guillen Marlyn marlyn_guillen@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 122 

Henry Steven steven_henry@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 155 

Hogan Mina mina_hogan@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 153 

Holt Trennecia trennecia_holt@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 116 

Hughes Justin justin_hughes@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 157 

Jefferson Charles charles_jefferson@einsteincharterschools.org STRONG Academy 204 

Johnson Idella idella_johnson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 197 

Larson Todd todd_larson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 149 

Martin Beth beth_martin@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 122 

McCarty Morgan morgan_mccarty@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 147 

McDonald Rodney rodney_mcdonald@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher/Athletic Director GYM 
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Mercadel Spring spring_mercadel@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 156 

Moran Michelle michelle_moran@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 118 

Muhammad Isis isis_muhammad@einsteincharterschools.org HS Counselor 111 

Nguyen Thai thai_nguyen@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 119 

Octave Dariyan dariyan_octave@einsteincharterschools.org Production Clerk 209 

Pal Ruchira ruchira_pal@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 157 

Ratleff Katrina katrina_ratleff@einsteincharterschools.org Para 122 

Robinson Michael michael_robinson@einsteincharterschools.org Para 122 

Rodriguez Armando armando_rodriguez@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 146 

Simeon Dale dale_simeon@einsteincharterschools.org HS Counselor 110 

Sonnenberg Kristiane kristiane_sonnenberg@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 151 

Sortina Rodney rodney_sortina@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 183 

Sweetwyne Steven steven_sweetwyne@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 161 

Weeks Durnitra durnitra_weeks@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 181 

Whitehead Jennifer jennifer_whitehead@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher GYM 

Baham Chareise chareise_baham@einsteincharterschools.org School Operations 209 

Carter Joseph joseph_carter@einsteincharterschools.org Facilities N/A 

Dobard John john_dobard@einsteincharterschools.org Security 277 

Lacayo Glenys glenys_lacayo@einsteincharterschools.org Custodian N/A 

LeBeau Solomon solomon_lebeau@einsteincharterschools.org Facilities Lead N/A 

Palazola Dina dina_palazola@einsteincharterschools.org RTI/504 Interventionist 269A 

Velasquez Nicolas nicolas_velasquez@einsteincharterschools.org Custodian N/A 

Williams Melvin melvin_williams@einsteincharterschools.org Band Director 199 
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